REAL ESTATE DUBRICKS

STAY AHEAD, INVEST SMART POSSIBILITIES ARE LIMITLESS
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MAJOR ATTRACTIONS

Duiben Mirache Sarden
Duboi Butterfly «
Duboi Auto

Dubaoi Moto

Dubai Studio City
Ghobal Villoge

Business Bay

02 Min
02 Min
05 Min
06 Min
06 Min
08 Min

16 Min

Bur] Ehalifo | Dubai Downtown I7 Min

Druben Maring
Dubai Alrpoir

18 Min
20 Min

il

The 5 Hotel

Holiday Inn & Sultes

HOTELS

U3 Min
05 Min

MED!CALFACILITIES

Neuro Spinal Hospital

Medicline Farkview Hospital

EDUCATION F.ISTITUTIDNE

Repton School

Bloom World Acoder ¥

Mosrcd Ad !_'J'Il;_':l Inberrctioncl school

05 Min
06 Min
06 Min
0B Min
08 Min

SHOPPING DESTINATIONS

My City Centre
South kol

Dubal Hills. kall
Circle Mall JvC

frt Of Living Mall

04 Min
08 Min
10 Min
14 Min

16 Min

04 Min

05 Min
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FOR MORE INFORMATION PLEASE CONTACT
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REAL ESTATE DUBRICKS
STAY AHEAD, INVEST SMART POSSIBILITIES ARE LIMITLESS
] +97155 476 7630 ] 497150 674 2020
& +9714 368 7878 & +9714 397 7731
Info@afsrealestate.com iInfo@dubricks.com

@ www.afsrealestate.com @ www.dubricks.com




